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HASTINGS AND PRINCE EDWARD Revi 20d23|\’/—|202;1 2024
DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD evised Marc
Date Time Location Focus
Tuesday, September 26, 2023 4:00 p.m. Board Committee Room
Fhursday-September 28,2023
Thursday, October 26, 2023 4:00 p.m. Board Committee Room
Thursday, November 23, 2023 4:00 p.m. Board Room
Election of Chair
Thursday, December 7, 2023 4:00 p.m. Board Room Election of Vice-chair
Thursday, January 25, 2024 4:00 p.m. Board Room
Thursday, February 22, 2024 4:00 p.m. Board Room
, ; 4:00 p.m. Board Room
Thursday, April 4, 2024
Thursday, April 25, 2024 4:00 p.m. Board Room
Tri-board SEAC Meeting
Monday, May 13, 2024 5:00 p.m. Board Room Algonquin & Lakeshore
Fhursday—May-23,-2024 4:00-p-m- Catholic DSB
Thursday, June 6, 2024 4:00 p.m. Board Room

Education Centre, 156 Ann Street, Belleville, ON K8N 3L3
Telephone: 613-966-1170 Toll-free: 1-800-267-4350
www.HPEschools.ca



